• Bore sizes Ø160 - Ø200mm
• Heavy duty tie rod design
• Magnetic piston as standard
• Options include:
Tandem cylinders
Thru-rod cylinders
3 and 4 position cylinders
Working pressure: Max 10 bar
Seal / Temperature options:
Standard: -20OC to +70OC
Operating information For technical information see CD
ISO 6431 Cylinders Ø160 - Ø200 mm C41
Materials used:
End caps and cylinder tube Aluminium
Piston rod Hard chrome plated
Piston Aluminium
Seals Nitrile rubber NBR
Ø200mm - (G3/4)
Stroke mm Order code
25 C41-T200MC-0025
50 C41-T200MC-0050
80 C41-T200MC-0080
100 C41-T200MC-0100
125 C41-T200MC-0125
160 C41-T200MC-0160
200 C41-T200MC-0200
250 C41-T200MC-0250
320 C41-T200MC-0320
400 C41-T200MC-0400
500 C41-T200MC-0500
Ø160mm - (G 3/4)
Stroke mm Order code
25 C41-T160MC-0025
50 C41-T160MC-0050
80 C41-T160MC-0080
100 C41-T160MC-0100
125 C41-T160MC-0125
160 C41-T160MC-0160
200 C41-T160MC-0200
250 C41-T160MC-0250
320 C41-T160MC-0320
400 C41-T160MC-0400
500 C41-T160MC-0500
Tie rod cylinders - Double acting, magnetic piston, male piston rod thread
Cylinder mountings Sensors for C41
Clevis bracket MP4
Cyl.Ø Order code